P
ro
d
u
c
t D
at
as

JS503511, JS753511, JS503507, JS1203511, JS505011, JS755011, JS505007
PRODUCT RANGE
Ordering Information
Product
Code
Product Info
Width
(mm)
Depth/
Height (mm)
Length (mm)
Thickness
BMT (mm)
Sub
Pack
Stock
Pack
Approx Kg
/ Piece
JS501511 Top Hat 50 x 15mm High x 1.15 BMT 50 15 3600 / 6000 1.15 1 100 0.94
JS751511 Top Hat 75 x 15mm High x 1.15 BMT 75 15 6000 1.15 1 100 1.12
JS501507 Top Hat 50 x 15mm High x 0.75 BMT 50 15 3600 / 6000 0.75 1 100 0.61
JS502411 Top Hat 50 x 25mm High x 1.15 BMT 50 25 6000 1.15 1 100 1.26
JS752411 Top Hat 75 x 25mm High x 1.15 BMT 75 25 3600* / 6000 1.15 1 100 1.32
JS502407 Top Hat 50 x 25mm High x 0.75 BMT 50 25 6000* 0.75 1 100 0.82
JS752407 Top Hat 75 x 25mm High x 0.75 BMT 75 25 6000 0.75 1 50 1.32
JS503511 Top Hat 50 x 35mm High x 1.15 BMT 50 35 3600 / 6000 1.15 1 50 2.39
JS753511 Top Hat 75 x 35mm High x 1.15 BMT 75 35 3600 / 6000 1.15 1 50 1.66
JS503507 Top Hat 50 x 35mm High x 0.75 BMT 50 35 3600 / 6000 0.75 1 50 0.93
JS1203511 Top Hat 120 X 35 High X 1.15 BMT 120 35 6000 1.15 1 50 0.86
JS505011 Top Hat 50 x 50mm High x 1.15 BMT 50 50 3600* / 6000 1.15 1 50 1.93
JS755011 Top Hat 75 x 50mm High x 1.15 BMT 75 50 3600* / 6000 1.15 1 50 1.93
JS505007 Top Hat 50 x 50mm High x 0.75 BMT 50 50 3600 / 6000* 0.75 1 50 1.26
*Lead times may apply
03 9580 7800hello@mbsarchitectural.com.au
Contact the team for pricing & samples
Reach out to our team for support, samples and advice.